To Start

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £4.50

Wit breaed

WEXFORD MUSHROOMS

On toasted bloonter

PANKO SQUID RINGS

With salad and lime

CLASSIC FPRAWN COCKTAIL

With Marie-rose sance and baty gem lettuce

£5.05
£6.50

£6.95

To Share

NACHOS GRANDE

Homemade tortilla chips,

A8.05

ltedd cheese, gracamole,
salsa, sour eream, and Jalap

Add chicken breast - £2.50

Add chilli con carne - £2.50

BUCKET OF WINGS
10 pieces

20 pisces

A8.05

L1585

To Nibble

SANDWICHES

Choose from either white or brown bloomer
or flatbread

FISH FINGER £6.95
CAJUN CHICKEN MELT £7.50
STEAK AND CARAMELISED £8.95
ONION

PULLED PORK £7.95
PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE £7.95
SAUCE

HOUMOUS, MEDITERRANEAN ~ £5.95

VEGETABLES AND AVOCADO

To Follow

CHEF SPECIALS
CRISPY PORK BELLY

Served cwith chorize, fomate and Kale fosh, chilli

andl coriander salsa

FULL CRUST PIE AND MASH

With cegetables and gravy

CHEFS HOMEMADE CURRY
IWith rice

BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS

With mushy peas and ©

PUMPKIN, CHICK PEA AND
COC(C T'TAGINE

Witk steamed rice

PUB FAVOURITES
BUTCHERS SAUSAGE AND
MASHED POTATO

With red onion gravy

HOMEMADE CHILLI

CON CARNE

With rice, tostillas, and sour creant

INNE ARRABIATA
IWith prarramesan
HUNTERS CHICKEN

it bacen, BB sauce and melted cheddar

s el salind

ith chi
HAND CARVED HAM

Fried egas, and chips

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

1With chips, salad and tartare

SIDES

House Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Mixed Leaf Salad

Garlic Bread (add cheese 50p)

Coleslaw

£12.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

1995

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£8.95

£2.50
£295
£2.50
£2.50
£1.95

PUB FAVOURITES

ONLY £7.95

ALL DAY
MONDAY - THURSDAY

& 12 NOON - 6PM
ON FRIDAYS.

FROM THE GRILL

Hearty and meaty - Fresh from the grill!

All served with thick cul chips, grilled tomato,
Sautéed mushrooms and salad garnish.

8oz RUMP STEAK

100z GAMMON & EGGS
CHEESE AND BACON BURGER £10.50
L1195

£13.95
£11.95

BLACK AND BLUE BURGER
CHICKEN, BACON AND
AVOCADO BURGER

HONEY ROASTED VEGETABLE
AND QUINOA BURGER

£11.50

£9.95

JACKET POTATOES

All served with salad garnish and coleslaw

CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BEANS £5.50

CHILLI BEEF AND CHEDDAR L6.50
CHEESE

TUNA MAYONNAISE L6.50
PEPPER AND BLUE CHEESE £5.95
MUSHROOMS

Dessents

CREME BRUL £5.95
Served swith winter berries

CHEFS HOMEMADE CRUMBLE ~ £4.95

IWith custard or ice eveam
SALTED CARAMEL £5.095
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served rwith canilla e eream

RED VELVET CHEESECAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Toffee sauce and eream

£505

£5.50

Suitable for vegetarians. @ Gluten Free. ) Gluten Free Option available. If you have a food allergy, please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your

order. Regrettably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are compl
of alcohol. All price

e from traces of nuts, S

pme fish products may contain small bones. Some menu ilems may contain traces
pde VAT an the current rate. Gratuitics are discretionary.




Drinks,

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

LATTE

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
FLAVOURED LATTE
Choose: Cavamel + Hazelnut + Vanilla
TEA

A selection of Teas by the pot

£2.60
£2.45
£2.60
£3.05
£2.10
£3.60
£2.45
£3.35

£2.60

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cream and marshmallows

AFTER EIGHT HOT CHOCOLATE
Mint syrup, chocolate, eveans and marshmallons
MILLIONAIRES HOT CHOCOLATE
Canamel syrup, chocolate, eveans and marshmallons
BLACK FOREST GATEAUX HOT CHOCOLATE
Cherry syrupy, chocolale, cream and marshmallows
COCONUT HOT CHOCOLATE
Coconnt syrup, chocolate, cream and marshmallones
PRALINE HOT CHOCOLATE

Hazeluut syrup, chocolate, cream and mersfimaliows

BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE
TIM'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE
Girand Marwies, chocolale, cream and marshmalfows

TIRAMISU HOT CHOCOLATE

Chacolate, kaklva, eream and mearshmaliows

The Wharf, Cornhill Lane, Bughrooke NN7 3QB
Tel: 01604 832585 Email: thewharf@& memanuspub.co.uk

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£5.95

£5.95

We hope you enjoy your visit. Please feel free to discuss anything with the
manager or write to our Customer Services Manager at: McManus Managed

Pub Group, Kingsthorpe Road Northampton NN2 6HT
Tel: 01604 713 601 Fax: 01604 792 209




