MENU

To Follow

PUB FAVOURITES ONLY £7.95

ALL DAY MONDAY - THURSDAY

> & 12 NOON - 6PM ON FRIDAYS.

To Start

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £4.50 With bread		CHEF SPECIALS		FROM THE GRILL Hearty and meaty - Fresh from the grill!	
WEXFORD MUSHROOMS On toasted bloomer	£5.95	CRISPY PORK BELLY Served with chorizo, tomato and kale hash, chilli and coriander salsa	£12.95	All served with thick cut chips, grilled tomato Sautéed mushrooms and salad garnish.),
PANKO SQUID RINGS	£6.50	FULL CRUST PIE AND MASH	£10.95	8oz RUMP STEAK	£13.95
With salad and lime	20.50	With vegetables and gravy	210.33	10oz GAMMON & EGGS	£11.95
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL	£6.95	CHEFS HOMEMADE CURRY	£10.95	CHEESE AND BACON BURGER	£10.50
With Marie-rose sauce and baby gem lettuce		With rice		BLACK AND BLUE BURGER	£11.95
		BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS With mushy peas and tartare	£10.95	CHICKEN, BACON AND AVOCADO BURGER	£11.50
To Share		PUMPKIN, CHICK PEA AND COCONUT TAGINE With steamed rice	£9.95	HONEY ROASTED VEGETABLE AND QUINOA BURGER	£9.95
NACHOS GRANDE	£8.95				
Homemade tortilla chips, melted cheese, guacamole, salsa, sour cream, and Jalapenos		PUB FAVOURITES		JACKET POTATOES	
Add chicken breast - £2.50		BUTCHERS SAUSAGE AND	£8.50	All served with salad garnish and coleslaw	
Add chilli con carne - £2.50		MASHED POTATO		CHEDDAR CHEESE AND BEANS	£5.50
BUCKET OF WINGS 10 pieces 20 pieces	£8.95	With red onion grazy HOMEMADE CHILLI CON CARNE	£8.95	CHILLI BEEF AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	£6.50
20 paces	210.00	With rice, tortillas, and sour cream		TUNA MAYONNAISE	£6.50
		PENNE ARRABIATA With parmesan	£8.95	PEPPER AND BLUE CHEESE MUSHROOMS	£5.95
<u>To Nibble</u>		HUNTERS CHICKEN Topped with bacon, BBQ sauce and melted cheddar with chips and salad	£9.50		
SANDWICHES		HAND CARVED HAM	£9.50	Dougle	

SANDWICHES

Choose from either white or brown bloomer or flatbread

FISH FINGER	£6.95
CAJUN CHICKEN MELT	£7.50
STEAK AND CARAMELISED ONION	£8.95
PULLED PORK	£7.95
PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE	£7.95

SAUCE	
HOUMOUS, MEDITERRANEAN £5. VEGETABLES AND AVOCADO	95

SIDES

Fried eggs, and chips

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

With chips, salad and tartare

House Chips	£2.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£2.95
Mixed Leaf Salad	£2.50
Garlic Bread (add cheese .50p)	£2.50
Coleslaw	£1.95

Derserts CRÈME BRÛLÉE

Served with winter berries

£8.95

CHEFS HOMEMADE CRUMBLE With custand or ice cream	£4.95
SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Served with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
RED VELVET CHEESECAKE	£5.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£5.50

£5.95

😗 Suitable for vegetarians. 🕲 Gluten Free. 🕾 Gluten Free Option available. If you have a food allergy, please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Regrettably we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from traces of nuts. Some fish products may contain small bones. Some menu items may contain traces of alcohol. All prices include VAT at the current rate. Gratuities are discretionary.

MENU

<u>Drinks</u>

CAPPUCCINO AMERICANO	£2.60 £2.45	HOT CHOCOLATE Gream and marshmallows	£3.50
LATTE MOCHA	£2.60 £3.05	AFTER EIGHT HOT CHOCOLATE Mint syrup, chocolate, cream and marshmallows MILLIONAIRES HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
ESPRESSO	£2.10	Caramel syrup, chocolate, cream and marshmallows	20.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.60	BLACK FOREST GATEAUX HOT CHOCOLATE Cherry syrup, chocolate, cream and masshmallows	£3.75
MACCHIATO	£2.45	COCONUT HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
FLAVOURED LATTE Choose: Caramel • Hazelnut • Vanilla	£3.35	Coconut syrup, chocolate, cream and marshmallows	140110
TEA A selection of Teas by the pot	£2.60	PRALINE HOT CHOCOLATE Hazelnut syrup, chocolate, cream and marshmalloces	£3.75
		BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE	
		TIM'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATE Grand Marnies, chocolate, cream and marshmallows	£5.95
		TIRAMISU HOT CHOCOLATE Chocolate, kahlua, cream and marshmallows	£5.95



The Wharf, Cornhill Lane, Bugbrooke NN7 3QB Tel: 01604 832585 Email: thewharf@mcmanuspub.co.uk

We hope you enjoy your visit. Please feel free to discuss anything with the manager or write to our Customer Services Manager at: McManus Managed Pub Group, Kingsthorpe Road Northampton NN2 6HT Tel: 01604 713 601 Fax: 01604 792 209